Estimated Student Fee Structure: 2026

AL FARABI KAZAKH NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Almaty, Al-Farabi Avenue, Kazakhstan (Government University)
Ministry of Education and Science of the Republic of Kazakhstan

(Established in 1934)

Registration + Invitation + Documentation One Time
Year College Fee Medical + +Translation + Document Attestation + Visa Extension ngg;stratlve Total
Insurance Notarization in Mea Of KAZAKH
1stYear | 2500000 TENGE 100 $ 200 % NA 1500 USD 6800 $
(Approx. 5000%).
2nd 2500000 TENGE 100 $ NA 200 USD NA 5300 $
Y
ear (Approx. 5000%).
3d Year | 2500000 TENGE 100 $ NA 200 USD NA 5300 $
(Approx. 50009%).
4™ Year | 2500000 TENGE 100 $ NA 200 USD NA 5300 $
(Approx. 5000%).
5% Year | 2500000 TENGE 100 $ NA 200 USD NA 5300 $
(Approx. 5000%).
6" Year | 2500000 TENGE 100 $ NA 200 USD NA 5300 $
(Approx. 5000%).

vV VYV

MESS CHARGES EXTRA $1300 MANDATORY FOR 1 ST ACADEMIC YEAR
RS 25000 FOR VISA STAMPING 1 YEAR, DOCUMENTATION & APOSTLE IN INDIA

HOSTEL ACCOMMODATION CHARGES 1300%$ (6 SEATER ROOM), 1400$ (4 SEATER ROOM),
1500% (2 SEATER ROOM)

Why Study MBBS at Al Farabi Kazakh National University?

Al-Farabi Kazakh National University is ranked 220th among the world’s top 800 universities
according to the international QS ranking, making it the highest-ranked university in
Kazakhstan. This ensures high-quality education that meets the academic requirements of
Indian students.

The university follows a continuous education system, which includes specialized schools,
colleges, bachelor’s, master’s, and doctoral (PhD) programs.




3. Al-Farabi Kazakh National University is recognized by the WHO and the NMC, which allows
Indian students to pursue a professional medical career in India after graduation.

4. Indian students studying at Al-Farabi Kazakh National University do not face any compromise
in the quality of education compared to Indian institutions.

5. During the application process, the university charges only the visa fee. Tuition fees are paid
after the student arrives at the university for enrollment.

6. Al-Farabi Kazakh National University, also known as KazGU or KazNU, is located in Almaty,
Kazakhstan. Named after the renowned Eastern philosopher and scholar Al-Farabi, it is one of
the largest and most prestigious universities in the country.

Eligibility Criteria

® You must be at least 17 years old.

* You should have completed Class 12 with Physics, Chemistry, Biology, and English from a board
recognized in India.

e A minimum of 50 percent in PCB (10+2) is required.

e NEET qualification is mandatory.

To start the process or if you have any queries, Contact Shalgo Consults (P) Ltd

@ +91 8825029349 @ shalgoconsults il www.shalgoconsults.com
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